
BLOCK 255 ALL OF LOT 6 &
EX N 120' OF LOT 6 &
INCLUDING N27.43' OF LOT 7

BENDER MARIA J
923 N 15TH ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0255-0064

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

05/08/2025 MLU

09/11/2019 DJA 0.00 225,000 0 0 225,000

STANDARD
2

163,733
5,688

225,000
394,421
57,279

337,142
0

337,142
394,421

0

387,274

1907/0969 3/14/2014 WD Q I 02 196,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAWLOWSKI BRUCE ANTHO

BENDER MARIA J

1339/1044 8/05/2005 WD Q I 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HELLER GLENDA

PAWLOWSKI BRUCE ANT
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990304 NEW CONSTR 91,868 04/27/1999

HX Base Yr

923 N  15TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 60
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,772 105.6000 105.60 187,123 1999 1999 0 0 0 12.50 87.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1334

BAS 1,334 100 1999 1,334 123,261

FEP 216 80 1999 173 15,985

FGR 440 55 1999 242 22,361

FOP 78 30 1999 23 2,125

2,068 1,772 163,733

BAS=[YR=1999]  W16 FEP=[YR=1999]  N12 W18 S12 E18 $ W32 S28
E11 FOP=[YR=1999]  S4 E17 FGR=[YR=1999]  S18 E20 N22 W20 S4 $
N4 W10  U2 L2  W4 S2 W1$ E1 N2 E4  D2 R2  E30 N28$.

BAS
1999

16
32

28

11
2

4
2.9 30

28

FEP
1999

12

18

12

18

FOP
19994

17

410

2.9
4

2

FGR
199918

20

22

204

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 945.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1999 1999 3 75 4,607

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 18 12 216.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2000 2000 3 77 1,081

5,688

1 000100 C RES 0 0006 R-1 79.00 230.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 225,000.00 225,000.00 225,000


